

Additional Information: N/A

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Text

File #: 10-1313, Version: 1
Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development
Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending
Type of Service: Application/Acceptance of Grant Funds/ Enter into Agreement
Purpose: Conduct preliminary assessment (P/A), Site Investigation (S/I) and Remedial Investigation
(R/I) work on properties located at 861-869 Clinton Avenue
Entity Name: City of Newark/Economic & Housing Development
Entity Address: 920 Broad Street, Newark, NJ
Grant Amount: \$68,309.00
Funding Source: New Jersey Economic Development Authority (NJEDA) known as the Hazardous
Discharge Site Remediation FUND (HDSRF)
Total Project Cost: \$68,309.00
City Contribution: No municipal funds required
Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A
Contract Period: N/A
Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS
() Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ
() Private Sale (X) Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a
List of Property:
Address/Block/Lot/Ward 861-869 Clinton Avenue/3016/25/South
XMI_XMU L IINIAN AVANIA/SITIA//M/NOIIN